
 25.06.2017 Schwerin Regionalliga

Pl Snr. AK Name Verein (Wohnort) Schwim T1 Rad T2 nach Rad Lauf Zeit

1. 210 1. W45 NEUDÖRFFER Cordula Kaifu Tri Team 27:27:00 (15.) 02:42 (21.) 01:00:37 (1.) 01:44 (25.) 01:32:31 (2.) 40:42:00 (4.) 02:13:13

2. 222 1. W20 RUIZ PORATH Nidia Tri Team Lüneburg 22:48:00 (1.) 02:18 (4.) 01:03:22 (5.) 01:17 (3.) 01:29:45 (1.) 44:16:00 (13.) 02:14:01

3. 214 1. WJU BOUBAKEUR Chantal Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 24:18:00 (2.) 02:14 (2.) 01:08:15 (23.) 01:21 (5.) 01:36:09 (11.) 38:31:00 (1.) 02:14:41

4. 216 2. W20 STÖLTING Alicia Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 25:46:00 (7.) 02:08 (1.) 01:06:15 (16.) 01:17 (2.) 01:35:27 (6.) 39:47:00 (2.) 02:15:15

5. 229 1. W30 NISSEN Conny TriAs Flensburg e.V. 29:27:00 (23.) 02:16 (3.) 01:01:32 (2.) 01:14 (1.) 01:34:31 (4.) 41:34:00 (5.) 02:16:05

6. 209 1. W40 KLEIDON Peggy Kaifu Tri Team 26:13:00 (10.) 02:27 (6.) 01:05:47 (12.) 01:20 (4.) 01:35:48 (7.) 40:19:00 (3.) 02:16:07

7. 224 1. W35 FÜLLBRANDT Annalena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:40:00 (16.) 02:31 (10.) 01:03:08 (4.) 01:31 (9.) 01:34:51 (5.) 41:57:00 (6.) 02:16:48

8. 236 2. W40 NEHRING Madlen TriSport Schwerin 26:58:00 (11.) 02:39 (19.) 01:04:43 (8.) 01:43 (24.) 01:36:04 (9.) 43:59:00 (11.) 02:20:03

9. 212 2. W30 WITSCH Julia Kaifu Tri Team 27:02:00 (12.) 02:57 (28.) 01:05:08 (10.) 01:39 (17.) 01:36:47 (12.) 43:53:00 (10.) 02:20:40

10. 208 3. W40 KÜSEL-ERNST Vera Hannover 96 Damen II 25:38:00 (4.) 02:29 (7.) 01:06:07 (15.) 01:34 (12.) 01:35:49 (8.) 45:36:00 (22.) 02:21:25

11. 227 3. W30 SPRENGER Christin Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:24:00 (14.) 02:41 (20.) 01:05:04 (9.) 01:42 (22.) 01:36:53 (14.) 44:36:00 (17.) 02:21:29

12. 201 4. W30 BOZIC Michaela 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:03:00 (13.) 02:33 (12.) 01:05:38 (11.) 01:32 (10.) 01:36:48 (13.) 45:16:00 (21.) 02:22:04

13. 223 2. W35 SCHLAG Lena Eileen Tri Team Lüneburg 25:48:00 (8.) 02:34 (13.) 01:04:13 (6.) 01:37 (14.) 01:34:13 (3.) 48:21:00 (30.) 02:22:34

14. 238 5. W30 WITTWER Anja TriSport Schwerin 29:31:00 (24.) 02:38 (18.) 01:06:01 (14.) 01:22 (6.) 01:39:33 (16.) 43:08:00 (8.) 02:22:42

15. 232 3. W20 LÖHDEN Jana Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 27:40:00 (17.) 02:33 (11.) 01:04:19 (7.) 01:34 (13.) 01:36:07 (10.) 46:40:00 (25.) 02:22:47

16. 230 4. W20 TEUPKE Philine TriAs Flensburg e.V. 25:38:00 (5.) 02:56 (27.) 01:08:56 (26.) 02:02 (30.) 01:39:33 (17.) 44:16:00 (14.) 02:23:50

17. 234 1. W25 RÖSLER Viviane Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 29:20:00 (20.) 02:29 (8.) 01:06:36 (18.) 01:30 (7.) 01:39:56 (19.) 44:10:00 (12.) 02:24:07

18. 207 6. W30 SEEGERS Katharina Hannover 96 Damen II 25:44:00 (6.) 02:30 (9.) 01:07:00 (20.) 01:38 (16.) 01:36:53 (15.) 47:33:00 (29.) 02:24:26

19. 204 4. W40 WESSELS Elke 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 29:33:00 (25.) 02:36 (16.) 01:06:01 (13.) 01:45 (26.) 01:39:57 (20.) 45:56:00 (23.) 02:25:53

20. 211 3. W35 REUSCHLEIN Katja Kaifu Tri Team 33:30:00 (31.) 02:49 (23.) 01:06:37 (19.) 01:31 (8.) 01:44:27 (27.) 42:21:00 (7.) 02:26:49

21. 221 4. W35 OTTO Hanna Tri Team Lüneburg 28:27:00 (19.) 02:55 (24.) 01:08:22 (24.) 02:11 (34.) 01:41:56 (22.) 45:05:00 (20.) 02:27:02

22. 202 5. W40 GÜNTHNER Antje 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 32:05:00 (26.) 02:56 (26.) 01:06:33 (17.) 01:41 (18.) 01:43:16 (24.) 44:33:00 (16.) 02:27:50

23. 205 2. W25 KLEINSCHROTH Daniela Hannover 96 Damen II 28:11:00 (18.) 02:56 (25.) 01:07:17 (21.) 02:07 (33.) 01:40:33 (21.) 47:27:00 (28.) 02:28:00

24. 225 5. W35 ISENBERG Verena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 29:27:00 (22.) 03:09 (31.) 01:09:01 (27.) 01:42 (21.) 01:43:20 (25.) 44:50:00 (19.) 02:28:11

25. 215 6. W40 SCHÖNEBECK Susanne Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 32:17:00 (27.) 02:36 (15.) 01:09:06 (28.) 01:34 (11.) 01:45:34 (28.) 43:51:00 (9.) 02:29:26

26. 233 3. W25 OPROTKOWITZ Andrea Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 29:23:00 (21.) 02:59 (29.) 01:09:33 (29.) 01:57 (29.) 01:43:53 (26.) 47:10:00 (27.) 02:31:03

27. 226 7. W30 KALTHOFF Lena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 32:25:00 (28.) 02:38 (17.) 01:08:49 (25.) 01:41 (19.) 01:45:35 (29.) 47:03:00 (26.) 02:32:38

28. 231 2. W45 OMMEN Ilse TriAs Flensburg e.V. 34:52:00 (32.) 04:10 (34.) 01:01:45 (3.) 02:07 (32.) 01:42:56 (23.) 50:43:00 (31.) 02:33:40

29. 213 1. W50 BÖHM Helga Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 37:10:00 (34.) 03:00 (30.) 01:07:50 (22.) 01:46 (27.) 01:49:47 (31.) 44:49:00 (18.) 02:34:37

30. 235 8. W30 BÖRNER Janikke TriSport Schwerin 24:55:00 (3.) 02:25 (5.) 01:10:57 (30.) 01:37 (15.) 01:39:56 (18.) 55:00:00 (33.) 02:34:56

31. 206 7. W40 KUTZNER Carmen Hannover 96 Damen II 33:27:00 (30.) 02:47 (22.) 01:12:54 (33.) 01:43 (23.) 01:50:52 (33.) 44:27:00 (15.) 02:35:20

32. 220 3. W45 EGGERS Bettina Tri Team Lüneburg 35:42:00 (33.) 03:12 (32.) 01:11:36 (31.) 01:55 (28.) 01:52:26 (34.) 46:30:00 (24.) 02:38:57

33. 203 9. W30 KRÜGER Sonja 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 32:58:00 (29.) 03:26 (33.) 01:12:09 (32.) 01:42 (20.) 01:50:16 (32.) 51:05:00 (32.) 02:41:21

34. 237 4. W45 PFLÜCKER Dagmar TriSport Schwerin 26:00:00 (9.) 02:36 (14.) 01:17:30 (34.) 02:06 (31.) 01:48:12 (30.) 59:47:00 (34.) 02:47:59

 228  W35 IVERSEN Kristina TriAs Flensburg e.V. 25:21:00 (35.) 02:52 (35.) 01:04:24 (35.) 01:53 (35.) 01:34:31 (35.) DNF
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 25.06.2017 Schwerin Regionalliga

1. 1. 210 1. W45 NEUDÖRFFER Cordula Kaifu Tri Team 27:27:00 (15.) 02:42 (21.) 01:00:37 (1.) 01:44 (25.) 01:32:31 (2.) 40:42:00 (4.) 02:13:13 1

6. 209 1. W40 KLEIDON Peggy Kaifu Tri Team 26:13:00 (10.) 02:27 (6.) 01:05:47 (12.) 01:20 (4.) 01:35:48 (7.) 40:19:00 (3.) 02:16:07 6

9. 212 2. W30 WITSCH Julia Kaifu Tri Team 27:02:00 (12.) 02:57 (28.) 01:05:08 (10.) 01:39 (17.) 01:36:47 (12.) 43:53:00 (10.) 02:20:40 9 16

20. 211 3. W35 REUSCHLEIN Katja Kaifu Tri Team 33:30:00 (31.) 02:49 (23.) 01:06:37 (19.) 01:31 (8.) 01:44:27 (27.) 42:21:00 (7.) 02:26:49 20

2. 3. 214 1. WJU BOUBAKEUR Chantal Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 24:18:00 (2.) 02:14 (2.) 01:08:15 (23.) 01:21 (5.) 01:36:09 (11.) 38:31:00 (1.) 02:14:41 3

4. 216 2. W20 STÖLTING Alicia Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 25:46:00 (7.) 02:08 (1.) 01:06:15 (16.) 01:17 (2.) 01:35:27 (6.) 39:47:00 (2.) 02:15:15 4

25. 215 6. W40 SCHÖNEBECK Susanne Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 32:17:00 (27.) 02:36 (15.) 01:09:06 (28.) 01:34 (11.) 01:45:34 (28.) 43:51:00 (9.) 02:29:26 25 32

29. 213 1. W50 BÖHM Helga Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 37:10:00 (34.) 03:00 (30.) 01:07:50 (22.) 01:46 (27.) 01:49:47 (31.) 44:49:00 (18.) 02:34:37 29

3. 2. 222 1. W20 RUIZ PORATH Nidia Tri Team Lüneburg 22:48:00 (1.) 02:18 (4.) 01:03:22 (5.) 01:17 (3.) 01:29:45 (1.) 44:16:00 (13.) 02:14:01 2

13. 223 2. W35 SCHLAG Lena Eileen Tri Team Lüneburg 25:48:00 (8.) 02:34 (13.) 01:04:13 (6.) 01:37 (14.) 01:34:13 (3.) 48:21:00 (30.) 02:22:34 13

21. 221 4. W35 OTTO Hanna Tri Team Lüneburg 28:27:00 (19.) 02:55 (24.) 01:08:22 (24.) 02:11 (34.) 01:41:56 (22.) 45:05:00 (20.) 02:27:02 21 36

32. 220 3. W45 EGGERS Bettina Tri Team Lüneburg 35:42:00 (33.) 03:12 (32.) 01:11:36 (31.) 01:55 (28.) 01:52:26 (34.) 46:30:00 (24.) 02:38:57 32

4. 7. 224 1. W35 FÜLLBRANDT Annalena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:40:00 (16.) 02:31 (10.) 01:03:08 (4.) 01:31 (9.) 01:34:51 (5.) 41:57:00 (6.) 02:16:48 7

11. 227 3. W30 SPRENGER Christin Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:24:00 (14.) 02:41 (20.) 01:05:04 (9.) 01:42 (22.) 01:36:53 (14.) 44:36:00 (17.) 02:21:29 11

24. 225 5. W35 ISENBERG Verena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 29:27:00 (22.) 03:09 (31.) 01:09:01 (27.) 01:42 (21.) 01:43:20 (25.) 44:50:00 (19.) 02:28:11 24 42

27. 226 7. W30 KALTHOFF Lena Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 32:25:00 (28.) 02:38 (17.) 01:08:49 (25.) 01:41 (19.) 01:45:35 (29.) 47:03:00 (26.) 02:32:38 27

5. 5. 229 1. W30 NISSEN Conny TriAs Flensburg e.V. 29:27:00 (23.) 02:16 (3.) 01:01:32 (2.) 01:14 (1.) 01:34:31 (4.) 41:34:00 (5.) 02:16:05 5

16. 230 4. W20 TEUPKE Philine TriAs Flensburg e.V. 25:38:00 (5.) 02:56 (27.) 01:08:56 (26.) 02:02 (30.) 01:39:33 (17.) 44:16:00 (14.) 02:23:50 16

28. 231 2. W45 OMMEN Ilse TriAs Flensburg e.V. 34:52:00 (32.) 04:10 (34.) 01:01:45 (3.) 02:07 (32.) 01:42:56 (23.) 50:43:00 (31.) 02:33:40 28 49

 228  W35 IVERSEN Kristina TriAs Flensburg e.V. 25:21:00 (35.) 02:52 (35.) 01:04:24 (35.) 01:53 (35.) 01:34:31 (35.) DNF  

6. 10. 208 3. W40 KÜSEL-ERNST Vera Hannover 96 Damen II 25:38:00 (4.) 02:29 (7.) 01:06:07 (15.) 01:34 (12.) 01:35:49 (8.) 45:36:00 (22.) 02:21:25 10

18. 207 6. W30 SEEGERS Katharina Hannover 96 Damen II 25:44:00 (6.) 02:30 (9.) 01:07:00 (20.) 01:38 (16.) 01:36:53 (15.) 47:33:00 (29.) 02:24:26 18

23. 205 2. W25 KLEINSCHROTH Daniela Hannover 96 Damen II 28:11:00 (18.) 02:56 (25.) 01:07:17 (21.) 02:07 (33.) 01:40:33 (21.) 47:27:00 (28.) 02:28:00 23 51

31. 206 7. W40 KUTZNER Carmen Hannover 96 Damen II 33:27:00 (30.) 02:47 (22.) 01:12:54 (33.) 01:43 (23.) 01:50:52 (33.) 44:27:00 (15.) 02:35:20 31

7. 8. 236 2. W40 NEHRING Madlen TriSport Schwerin 26:58:00 (11.) 02:39 (19.) 01:04:43 (8.) 01:43 (24.) 01:36:04 (9.) 43:59:00 (11.) 02:20:03 8

14. 238 5. W30 WITTWER Anja TriSport Schwerin 29:31:00 (24.) 02:38 (18.) 01:06:01 (14.) 01:22 (6.) 01:39:33 (16.) 43:08:00 (8.) 02:22:42 14

30. 235 8. W30 BÖRNER Janikke TriSport Schwerin 24:55:00 (3.) 02:25 (5.) 01:10:57 (30.) 01:37 (15.) 01:39:56 (18.) 55:00:00 (33.) 02:34:56 30 52

34. 237 4. W45 PFLÜCKER Dagmar TriSport Schwerin 26:00:00 (9.) 02:36 (14.) 01:17:30 (34.) 02:06 (31.) 01:48:12 (30.) 59:47:00 (34.) 02:47:59 34

8. 12. 201 4. W30 BOZIC Michaela 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:03:00 (13.) 02:33 (12.) 01:05:38 (11.) 01:32 (10.) 01:36:48 (13.) 45:16:00 (21.) 02:22:04 12

19. 204 4. W40 WESSELS Elke 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 29:33:00 (25.) 02:36 (16.) 01:06:01 (13.) 01:45 (26.) 01:39:57 (20.) 45:56:00 (23.) 02:25:53 19

22. 202 5. W40 GÜNTHNER Antje 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 32:05:00 (26.) 02:56 (26.) 01:06:33 (17.) 01:41 (18.) 01:43:16 (24.) 44:33:00 (16.) 02:27:50 22 53

33. 203 9. W30 KRÜGER Sonja 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 32:58:00 (29.) 03:26 (33.) 01:12:09 (32.) 01:42 (20.) 01:50:16 (32.) 51:05:00 (32.) 02:41:21 33

9. 15. 232 3. W20 LÖHDEN Jana Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 27:40:00 (17.) 02:33 (11.) 01:04:19 (7.) 01:34 (13.) 01:36:07 (10.) 46:40:00 (25.) 02:22:47 15

17. 234 1. W25 RÖSLER Viviane Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 29:20:00 (20.) 02:29 (8.) 01:06:36 (18.) 01:30 (7.) 01:39:56 (19.) 44:10:00 (12.) 02:24:07 17

26. 233 3. W25 OPROTKOWITZ Andrea Triathlon Team Buxtehude Damen 29:23:00 (21.) 02:59 (29.) 01:09:33 (29.) 01:57 (29.) 01:43:53 (26.) 47:10:00 (27.) 02:31:03 26 58



 25.06.2017 Schwerin Regionalliga

Pl Snr. AK Name Verein (Wohnort) Schwim T1 Rad T2 nach Rad Lauf Zeit  

1. 90 1. M30 WINKLER Benjamin USC Kiel 22:03:00 (10.) 02:09 (22.) 51:25:00 (1.) 01:29 (69.) 01:17:07 (1.) 35:19:00 (10.) 01:52:26  

2. 101 1. MJU GEHRING Philipp Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 22:08:00 (12.) 02:01 (6.) 55:39:00 (7.) 01:20 (36.) 01:21:09 (7.) 33:41:00 (3.) 01:54:50  

3. 67 1. M25 HINGST Daniel Tri-HGWaii 23:48:00 (35.) 01:58 (4.) 52:57:00 (2.) 01:15 (15.) 01:19:59 (2.) 35:21:00 (11.) 01:55:20  

4. 103 2. M25 JEWOVEK Pascal Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 22:57:00 (22.) 02:22 (57.) 53:53:00 (3.) 01:23 (47.) 01:20:37 (4.) 34:53:00 (7.) 01:55:30  

5. 102 1. M20 HANSEN Nick Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 21:33:00 (3.) 02:02 (7.) 56:13:00 (11.) 01:19 (32.) 01:21:09 (6.) 35:43:00 (16.) 01:56:52  

6. 89 3. M25 SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif USC Kiel 22:50:00 (18.) 02:25 (66.) 58:23:00 (50.) 01:20 (37.) 01:25:00 (33.) 32:57:00 (1.) 01:57:57  

7. 37 2. M30 PARGÄTZ Jonathan Tri Team Lüneburg 22:42:00 (15.) 02:07 (14.) 57:06:00 (30.) 01:16 (19.) 01:23:12 (14.) 34:49:00 (6.) 01:58:01  

8. 15 1. M40 STÜBS Andre ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 21:34:00 (4.) 02:16 (39.) 55:56:00 (8.) 01:20 (35.) 01:21:07 (5.) 37:12:00 (37.) 01:58:20  

9. 52 2. M20 HEISE Niklas Triathlon Team Braunschweig 25:09:00 (49.) 02:18 (47.) 56:13:00 (12.) 01:12 (8.) 01:24:53 (27.) 33:30:00 (2.) 01:58:23  

10. 93 4. M25 BEDEWITZ Hendrik VfL Wolfsburg 22:43:00 (16.) 02:07 (16.) 54:25:00 (5.) 01:16 (17.) 01:20:32 (3.) 37:58:00 (49.) 01:58:31  

11. 87 3. M20 KÖHN Silas USC Kiel 21:39:00 (6.) 02:14 (36.) 56:56:00 (25.) 01:18 (23.) 01:22:08 (11.) 36:29:00 (24.) 01:58:37  

12. 12 5. M25 ORANIENBURG Kim ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 22:00:00 (8.) 02:08 (19.) 56:40:00 (20.) 01:19 (31.) 01:22:08 (12.) 36:32:00 (25.) 01:58:40  

13. 64 6. M25 SCHRÖDER Julian Triathlöwen Bremen 23:27:00 (26.) 01:53 (1.) 55:17:00 (6.) 01:05 (1.) 01:21:43 (9.) 37:02:00 (35.) 01:58:45  

14. 75 3. M30 WESTOVER Richard Tri-Sport Lübeck 23:41:00 (32.) 02:32 (79.) 56:15:00 (13.) 01:30 (72.) 01:23:58 (20.) 34:57:00 (8.) 01:58:56  

15. 86 7. M25 KLINDWORTH  Jan Hinrich USC Kiel 23:44:00 (33.) 02:04 (10.) 56:15:00 (14.) 01:12 (7.) 01:23:16 (15.) 35:43:00 (17.) 01:58:59  

16. 69 4. M30 WEGNER, DR. Stefan Tri-HGWaii 23:50:00 (37.) 02:19 (53.) 54:06:00 (4.) 01:09 (4.) 01:21:26 (8.) 37:36:00 (42.) 01:59:03  

17. 92 4. M20 BECKER Stefan VfL Wolfsburg 23:48:00 (34.) 02:08 (20.) 57:47:00 (39.) 01:08 (3.) 01:24:51 (25.) 34:16:00 (4.) 01:59:07  

18. 48 5. M30 SCHÄFER Tobias TriAs Flensburg e.V. 22:40:00 (14.) 02:23 (64.) 57:01:00 (28.) 01:20 (34.) 01:23:25 (16.) 35:51:00 (18.) 01:59:16  

19. 105 8. M25 SÜßMANN Frederic Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 21:30:00 (2.) 02:01 (5.) 59:07:00 (61.) 01:29 (71.) 01:24:08 (21.) 35:13:00 (9.) 01:59:21  

20. 13 9. M25 ONAS Malte ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 22:54:00 (21.) 02:10 (26.) 57:21:00 (33.) 01:15 (14.) 01:23:42 (18.) 36:02:00 (20.) 01:59:44  

21. 28 10. M25 SCHOTT Lukas Team TSV Bargteheide 21:35:00 (5.) 02:08 (21.) 57:03:00 (29.) 01:15 (13.) 01:22:03 (10.) 37:53:00 (46.) 01:59:56  

22. 36 2. MJU MATERNE Matz Tri Team Lüneburg 22:53:00 (20.) 01:58 (3.) 57:32:00 (37.) 01:11 (5.) 01:23:35 (17.) 36:22:00 (23.) 01:59:58  

23. 29 6. M30 STELZNER Jan Team TSV Bargteheide 25:13:00 (50.) 02:12 (31.) 56:07:00 (10.) 01:21 (39.) 01:24:55 (28.) 35:24:00 (12.) 02:00:19  

24. 40 7. M30 RIWNY Alexander Tri Team Lüneburg 25:04:00 (47.) 02:14 (35.) 56:16:00 (15.) 01:18 (24.) 01:24:53 (26.) 35:33:00 (13.) 02:00:26  

25. 104 3. MJU SÄNGER Fynn Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 23:40:00 (31.) 02:03 (9.) 57:22:00 (34.) 01:16 (18.) 01:24:23 (22.) 36:06:00 (21.) 02:00:29  

26. 14 11. M25 SACKMANN Niels ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 23:37:00 (29.) 02:10 (24.) 56:42:00 (21.) 01:19 (28.) 01:23:49 (19.) 37:01:00 (33.) 02:00:50  

27. 73 8. M30 ROTHES Johannes Tri-Sport Lübeck 23:26:00 (25.) 02:23 (60.) 57:07:00 (31.) 01:32 (80.) 01:24:28 (23.) 37:15:00 (38.) 02:01:44  

28. 44 12. M25 RADÜ Niklas Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 21:43:00 (7.) 02:34 (82.) 59:27:00 (64.) 01:25 (56.) 01:25:09 (34.) 36:39:00 (26.) 02:01:49  

29. 63 4. MJU REHKUGLER Justus Triathlöwen Bremen 25:05:00 (48.) 02:10 (25.) 56:29:00 (17.) 01:12 (10.) 01:24:57 (29.) 36:59:00 (32.) 02:01:56  

30. 18 5. M20 SAHLKE Max Stader SV Team 24:41:00 (42.) 02:04 (11.) 56:57:00 (26.) 01:06 (2.) 01:24:49 (24.) 37:22:00 (39.) 02:02:11  

31. 16 6. M20 ELFERS Julian Stader SV Team 24:19:00 (39.) 02:05 (13.) 01:00:08 (70.) 01:19 (27.) 01:27:51 (52.) 34:32:00 (5.) 02:02:24  

32. 66 13. M25 AU Alexander Tri-HGWaii 26:17:00 (71.) 02:31 (77.) 56:38:00 (19.) 01:30 (75.) 01:26:57 (42.) 35:40:00 (14.) 02:02:37  

33. 42 2. M40 JUNOT Etienne Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 25:17:00 (53.) 02:20 (55.) 57:53:00 (40.) 01:17 (22.) 01:26:48 (40.) 35:55:00 (19.) 02:02:43  

34. 19 9. M30 TIEDEMANN Morten Stader SV Team 25:14:00 (51.) 01:58 (2.) 58:25:00 (52.) 01:19 (30.) 01:26:57 (43.) 36:13:00 (22.) 02:03:11  

35. 10 14. M25 SCHATZ Sören Hannover 96 II 25:18:00 (55.) 02:13 (32.) 58:42:00 (57.) 01:28 (67.) 01:27:42 (50.) 35:42:00 (15.) 02:03:24  

36. 53 15. M25 RAMOTH Martin Triathlon Team Braunschweig 23:38 (30.) 02:49 (93.) 57:18:00 (32.) 01:27 (59.) 01:25:13 (36.) 38:55:00 (59.) 02:04:09  

37. 71 16. M25 GIEßEN Alexander Tri-Sport Lübeck 26:06:00 (64.) 02:10 (27.) 57:54:00 (41.) 01:12 (9.) 01:27:24 (46.) 36:47:00 (28.) 02:04:12  

38. 94 3. M40 FIEDLER Hendrik VfL Wolfsburg 22:07 (11.) 02:23 (63.) 58:48:00 (60.) 01:37 (88.) 01:24:57 (30.) 39:20:00 (64.) 02:04:17  

39. 31 17. M25 BAY Benjamin Tri Michels Hamburg 25:52:00 (62.) 02:19 (50.) 58:04:00 (44.) 01:18 (26.) 01:27:33 (47.) 36:51:00 (29.) 02:04:24  

40. 59 10. M30 MORITZ Wanja Triathlon Team Buxtehude 25:29:00 (58.) 02:13 (34.) 56:44:00 (24.) 01:25 (52.) 01:25:52 (37.) 38:36:00 (56.) 02:04:28  

41. 55 7. M20 TERÖRDE Frederic Triathlon Team Braunschweig 26:04:00 (63.) 02:08 (17.) 58:02:00 (43.) 01:19 (33.) 01:27:34 (49.) 36:55:00 (30.) 02:04:30  

42. 41 18. M25 HÖFELER Thormen Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 26:15:00 (70.) 02:09 (23.) 58:01:00 (42.) 01:25 (53.) 01:27:52 (53.) 36:43:00 (27.) 02:04:34  

43. 82 8. M20 FÖHSE Marvin TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 24:43:00 (44.) 02:16 (41.) 56:44:00 (23.) 01:14 (12.) 01:24:58 (32.) 39:46:00 (68.) 02:04:44  

44. 96 1. M45 BARTELS Ulf WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 23:36:00 (28.) 02:23 (58.) 01:00:01 (68.) 01:21 (42.) 01:27:23 (44.) 37:29:00 (41.) 02:04:52  

45. 85 9. M20 SCHLÖMER Malte TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 23:50:00 (36.) 02:26 (70.) 57:25:00 (36.) 01:30 (76.) 01:25:13 (35.) 40:07:00 (70.) 02:05:20  

46. 33 4. M40 HOUTROUW Enno Tri Michels Hamburg 23:35:00 (27.) 02:27 (71.) 58:38:00 (55.) 01:35 (86.) 01:26:16 (38.) 39:08:00 (60.) 02:05:25  

47. 8 19. M25 KESSLER Claudius Hannover 96 II 25:18:00 (54.) 02:18 (46.) 59:26:00 (63.) 01:24 (49.) 01:28:27 (59.) 37:01:00 (34.) 02:05:29  

48. 58 20. M25 HORST Lukas Triathlon Team Buxtehude 24:43:00 (43.) 02:08 (18.) 59:26:00 (62.) 01:16 (20.) 01:27:34 (48.) 37:56:00 (48.) 02:05:30  

49. 84 10. M20 OLBERDING Patrick TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 26:22:00 (72.) 02:32 (78.) 57:23:00 (35.) 01:33 (83.) 01:27:51 (51.) 37:39:00 (43.) 02:05:31  

50. 83 1. M35 HINTZE Benedikt TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 25:33:00 (60.) 02:45 (90.) 58:47:00 (58.) 01:30 (74.) 01:28:36 (66.) 36:58:00 (31.) 02:05:35  

51. 60 2. M35 SCHULZ Matthias Triathlon Team Buxtehude 26:13:00 (68.) 02:20 (54.) 58:35:00 (54.) 01:18 (25.) 01:28:27 (60.) 37:10:00 (36.) 02:05:37  

52. 54 3. M35 SCHLÄGER Marcel Triathlon Team Braunschweig 27:33:00 (82.) 02:25 (67.) 57:00:00 (27.) 01:23 (45.) 01:28:23 (57.) 37:54:00 (47.) 02:06:17  

53. 78 11. M30 KNOLL Tobi TriTeam triZack Rostock 22:22:00 (13.) 02:36 (83.) 56:31:00 (18.) 01:24 (51.) 01:22:54 (13.) 43:32:00 (90.) 02:06:26  

54. 23 12. M30 HEINZE Stephan Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:35:00 (76.) 02:12 (30.) 58:19:00 (47.) 01:37 (89.) 01:28:44 (67.) 38:15:00 (52.) 02:06:59  

55. 5 11. M20 SPELDRICH Jean-Marico 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:48:00 (85.) 02:30 (74.) 56:43:00 (22.) 01:28 (64.) 01:28:29 (61.) 38:34:00 (55.) 02:07:03  

Männer
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56. 62 13. M30 HILDEBRAND Nils Triathlöwen Bremen 23:16:00 (23.) 02:07 (15.) 58:21:00 (49.) 01:13 (11.) 01:24:57 (31.) 42:22:00 (86.) 02:07:20  

57. 2 12. M20 BUROW Paul 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 26:31:00 (75.) 02:18 (48.) 58:12:00 (46.) 01:16 (16.) 01:28:18 (55.) 39:09:00 (61.) 02:07:27  

58. 24 14. M30 LEHMANN Sergej Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:30:00 (74.) 02:13 (33.) 58:20:00 (48.) 01:11 (6.) 01:28:15 (54.) 39:16:00 (63.) 02:07:31  

59. 25 21. M25 STROBEL Johannes Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:14:00 (69.) 02:23 (61.) 59:54:00 (67.) 01:23 (43.) 01:29:55 (69.) 38:05:00 (50.) 02:08:00  

60. 9 13. M20 PFEIFFER Leon Hannover 96 II 25:28:00 (57.) 02:17 (43.) 01:01:33 (83.) 01:17 (21.) 01:30:36 (72.) 37:27:00 (40.) 02:08:03  

61. 91 5. M40 BOCK Fabian VfL Wolfsburg 25:32:00 (59.) 02:59 (97.) 58:32:00 (53.) 01:27 (63.) 01:28:32 (63.) 39:38:00 (67.) 02:08:10  

62. 51 22. M25 HASENPUSCH Jan Triathlon Team Braunschweig 22:53:00 (19.) 02:30 (75.) 01:00:18 (72.) 01:42 (92.) 01:27:24 (45.) 41:09:00 (81.) 02:08:33  

63. 80 14. M20 WURM Johannes TriTeam triZack Rostock 24:25:00 (40.) 02:26 (69.) 01:00:02 (69.) 01:29 (70.) 01:28:23 (58.) 40:15:00 (73.) 02:08:38  

64. 32 15. M20 EICKHOFF Felix Tri Michels Hamburg 26:10:00 (66.) 02:46 (91.) 01:00:10 (71.) 01:24 (50.) 01:30:32 (71.) 38:15:00 (53.) 02:08:47  

65. 100 2. M45 TIEDEKEN Jens WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 26:09:00 (65.) 02:30 (76.) 58:25:00 (51.) 01:25 (54.) 01:28:30 (62.) 41:00:00 (78.) 02:09:31  

66. 79 4. M35 SCHÜTT Martin TriTeam triZack Rostock 26:38:00 (79.) 02:04 (12.) 01:01:15 (79.) 01:27 (60.) 01:31:25 (76.) 38:08:00 (51.) 02:09:33  

67. 81 6. M40 ABELN Hendrik TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 25:16:00 (52.) 02:23 (62.) 59:29:00 (65.) 01:23 (44.) 01:28:32 (64.) 41:01:00 (79.) 02:09:34  

68. 27 16. M20 SCHOTT Jonas Team TSV Bargteheide 22:01:00 (9.) 02:15 (37.) 01:01:14 (78.) 01:21 (41.) 01:26:53 (41.) 43:30:00 (89.) 02:10:23  

69. 97 15. M30 DIEKMANN Lars WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 24:15:00 (38.) 02:28 (73.) 01:00:23 (73.) 01:25 (58.) 01:28:32 (65.) 42:11:00 (85.) 02:10:43  

70. 49 5. M35 SCHLURICKE Sebastian TriAs Flensburg e.V. 28:04:00 (87.) 02:38 (85.) 57:44:00 (38.) 01:28 (68.) 01:29:55 (70.) 40:50:00 (77.) 02:10:46  

71. 46 7. M40 BENECKE Torben TriAs Flensburg e.V. 28:20:00 (91.) 02:03 (8.) 56:25:00 (16.) 01:32 (82.) 01:28:22 (56.) 42:32:00 (88.) 02:10:54  

72. 30 5. MJU STÜFEN Lukas Team TSV Bargteheide 25:00:00 (45.) 02:11 (28.) 01:02:17 (85.) 01:23 (46.) 01:30:53 (73.) 40:24:00 (74.) 02:11:18  

73. 35 16. M30 MÜNSTER Till Tri Michels Hamburg 29:03:00 (94.) 02:42 (89.) 58:11:00 (45.) 01:21 (39.) 01:31:18 (75.) 40:09:00 (71.) 02:11:28  

74. 47 6. M35 WUNDERLICH Dirk TriAs Flensburg e.V. 32:51:00 (98.) 02:34 (81.) 55:59:00 (9.) 01:21 (38.) 01:32:46 (81.) 38:49:00 (57.) 02:11:36  

75. 88 23. M25 NIEBUHR Kai Mathis USC Kiel 27:43:00 (84.) 02:25 (65.) 01:00:49 (75.) 01:27 (61.) 01:32:25 (80.) 39:12:00 (62.) 02:11:38  

76. 39 17. M30 PELSTER Matthias Tri Team Lüneburg 26:35:00 (77.) 02:19 (49.) 01:01:09 (76.) 01:31 (77.) 01:31:34 (77.) 40:10:00 (72.) 02:11:44  

77. 6 7. M35 ALLERING Martin Hannover 96 II 28:57:00 (92.) 02:41 (88.) 01:01:19 (80.) 01:35 (87.) 01:34:34 (90.) 37:48:00 (45.) 02:12:22  

78. 43 8. M35 HEESAR Björn Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:12:00 (80.) 02:17 (45.) 01:03:00 (87.) 01:23 (48.) 01:33:54 (86.) 38:32:00 (54.) 02:12:26  

79. 74 18. M30 LUIMES Norman Tri-Sport Lübeck 28:09:00 (89.) 03:10 (98.) 58:48:00 (59.) 01:43 (94.) 01:31:52 (78.) 40:41:00 (76.) 02:12:33  

80. 95 6. MJU KNAPE Tim VfL Wolfsburg 28:59:00 (93.) 02:17 (42.) 58:41:00 (56.) 01:19 (29.) 01:31:16 (74.) 41:28:00 (82.) 02:12:44  

81. 72 8. M40 KLOTZ Tobias Tri-Sport Lübeck 25:21:00 (56.) 02:47 (92.) 01:04:27 (93.) 01:30 (73.) 01:34:07 (87.) 38:52:00 (58.) 02:12:59  

82. 70 9. M35 WOLF Marc Tri-HGWaii 29:59:00 (95.) 02:19 (51.) 59:39:00 (66.) 01:28 (65.) 01:33:26 (82.) 39:56:00 (69.) 02:13:22  

83. 34 19. M30 MÜHMEL Matthias Tri Michels Hamburg 25:51:00 (61.) 02:51 (94.) 01:03:35 (91.) 01:32 (79.) 01:33:50 (85.) 39:38:00 (66.) 02:13:29  

84. 57 3. M45 HADLER Olaf Triathlon Team Buxtehude 28:12:00 (90.) 02:53 (95.) 01:01:28 (82.) 01:43 (93.) 01:34:17 (88.) 39:36:00 (65.) 02:13:53  

85. 65 24. M25 STANGE Alexander Triathlöwen Bremen 26:11:00 (67.) 02:39 (87.) 01:03:05 (89.) 01:34 (84.) 01:33:31 (83.) 40:30:00 (75.) 02:14:01  

86. 99 4. M45 PELZ Guido WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 26:29:00 (73.) 02:25 (68.) 01:03:14 (90.) 01:39 (90.) 01:33:48 (84.) 42:30:00 (87.) 02:16:19  

87. 17 25. M25 LUU Phu Daniel Stader SV Team 27:37:00 (83.) 02:17 (44.) 01:03:05 (88.) 01:27 (62.) 01:34:27 (89.) 42:00:00 (84.) 02:16:27  

88. 45 5. M45 DANNEHL Jan Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 35:05:00 (100.) 02:39 (86.) 01:00:41 (74.) 01:42 (91.) 01:40:08 (95.) 37:43:00 (44.) 02:17:51  

89. 77 17. M20 BERNDT Julian TriTeam triZack Rostock 26:36:00 (78.) 02:16 (40.) 01:01:11 (77.) 01:47 (95.) 01:31:52 (79.) 47:10:00 (95.) 02:19:02  

90. 1 1. M50 GRUND Ole 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 25:03:00 (46.) 03:43 (100.) 01:05:44 (97.) 01:57 (97.) 01:36:29 (92.) 43:33:00 (91.) 02:20:03  

91. 22 10. M35 AHRENS Hans Björn Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 31:50:00 (96.) 02:37 (84.) 01:04:55 (94.) 01:32 (81.) 01:40:54 (97.) 41:35:00 (83.) 02:22:29  

92. 20 18. M20 TIETJEN Jannes Stader SV Team 27:49:00 (86.) 02:11 (29.) 01:05:24 (95.) 01:34 (85.) 01:37:00 (94.) 46:01:00 (93.) 02:23:01  

93. 4 26. M25 KARWEIT Klemens 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:27:00 (81.) 02:23 (59.) 01:05:42 (96.) 01:25 (57.) 01:36:58 (93.) 46:34:00 (94.) 02:23:32  

94. 76 11. M35 GEYER Thomas TriTeam triZack Rostock 34:53:00 (99.) 02:53 (96.) 01:01:21 (81.) 01:28 (66.) 01:40:36 (96.) 43:50:00 (92.) 02:24:27  

95. 26 19. M20 RAMMINGER Jorrit Team TSV Bargteheide 22:46 (17.) 02:21 (56.) 01:02:18 (86.) 01:50 (96.) 01:29:16 (68.) 56:02:00 (97.) 02:25:19  

96. 38 12. M35 PARNITZKY Cliff Tri Team Lüneburg 28:05:00 (88.) 02:32 (80.) 01:03:44 (92.) 01:31 (78.) 01:35:53 (91.) 49:36:00 (96.) 02:25:29  

97. 98 9. M40 BOTHE Olaf WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 32:44:00 (97.) 03:32 (99.) 01:09:25 (98.) 02:08 (98.) 01:47:50 (98.) 41:01:00 (80.) 02:28:52  

  11   M30 GABRIEL Christian ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 21:08 (1.) 02:27 (72.) 01:01:45 (84.) 01:25 (55.) 01:26:47 (39.)    

  50   M35 SVENSSON Jan TriAs Flensburg e.V. 23:19 (24.) 02:15 (38.)    

  7   M35 LANGE Ulf Hannover 96 II 24:34:00 (41.) 02:19 (52.)      

  21   M25 ABELLAN OSSENBACH Miguel Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen n.a.    

                                 



 25.06.2017 Schwerin Regionalliga

1. 2. 101 1. MJU GEHRING Philipp Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 22:08:00 (12.) 02:01 (6.) 55:39:00 (7.) 01:20 (36.) 01:21:09 (7.) 33:41:00 (3.) 01:54:50 2

4. 103 2. M25 JEWOVEK Pascal Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 22:57:00 (22.) 02:22 (57.) 53:53:00 (3.) 01:23 (47.) 01:20:37 (4.) 34:53:00 (7.) 01:55:30 4

5. 102 1. M20 HANSEN Nick Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 21:33:00 (3.) 02:02 (7.) 56:13:00 (11.) 01:19 (32.) 01:21:09 (6.) 35:43:00 (16.) 01:56:52 5

19. 105 8. M25 SÜßMANN Frederic Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 21:30:00 (2.) 02:01 (5.) 59:07:00 (61.) 01:29 (71.) 01:24:08 (21.) 35:13:00 (9.) 01:59:21 19 30

25. 104 3. MJU SÄNGER Fynn Team B&H Sports SC Itzehoe 23:40:00 (31.) 02:03 (9.) 57:22:00 (34.) 01:16 (18.) 01:24:23 (22.) 36:06:00 (21.) 02:00:29 25

2. 1. 90 1. M30 WINKLER Benjamin USC Kiel 22:03:00 (10.) 02:09 (22.) 51:25:00 (1.) 01:29 (69.) 01:17:07 (1.) 35:19:00 (10.) 01:52:26 1

6. 89 3. M25 SCHRÖDER-GRÖNEWELD Leif USC Kiel 22:50:00 (18.) 02:25 (66.) 58:23:00 (50.) 01:20 (37.) 01:25:00 (33.) 32:57:00 (1.) 01:57:57 6

11. 87 3. M20 KÖHN Silas USC Kiel 21:39:00 (6.) 02:14 (36.) 56:56:00 (25.) 01:18 (23.) 01:22:08 (11.) 36:29:00 (24.) 01:58:37 11

15. 86 7. M25 KLINDWORTH  Jan Hinrich USC Kiel 23:44:00 (33.) 02:04 (10.) 56:15:00 (14.) 01:12 (7.) 01:23:16 (15.) 35:43:00 (17.) 01:58:59 15 33

75. 88 23. M25 NIEBUHR Kai Mathis USC Kiel 27:43:00 (84.) 02:25 (65.) 01:00:49 (75.) 01:27 (61.) 01:32:25 (80.) 39:12:00 (62.) 02:11:38 75

3. 8. 15 1. M40 STÜBS Andre ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 21:34:00 (4.) 02:16 (39.) 55:56:00 (8.) 01:20 (35.) 01:21:07 (5.) 37:12:00 (37.) 01:58:20 8

12. 12 5. M25 ORANIENBURG Kim ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 22:00:00 (8.) 02:08 (19.) 56:40:00 (20.) 01:19 (31.) 01:22:08 (12.) 36:32:00 (25.) 01:58:40 12

20. 13 9. M25 ONAS Malte ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 22:54:00 (21.) 02:10 (26.) 57:21:00 (33.) 01:15 (14.) 01:23:42 (18.) 36:02:00 (20.) 01:59:44 20

26. 14 11. M25 SACKMANN Niels ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 23:37:00 (29.) 02:10 (24.) 56:42:00 (21.) 01:19 (28.) 01:23:49 (19.) 37:01:00 (33.) 02:00:50 26 66

  11   M30 GABRIEL Christian ProEnzym Tri Team Hamburg 21:08 (1.) 02:27 (72.) 01:01:45 (84.) 01:25 (55.) 01:26:47 (39.)  

4. 10. 93 4. M25 BEDEWITZ Hendrik VfL Wolfsburg 22:43:00 (16.) 02:07 (16.) 54:25:00 (5.) 01:16 (17.) 01:20:32 (3.) 37:58:00 (49.) 01:58:31 10

17. 92 4. M20 BECKER Stefan VfL Wolfsburg 23:48:00 (34.) 02:08 (20.) 57:47:00 (39.) 01:08 (3.) 01:24:51 (25.) 34:16:00 (4.) 01:59:07 17

38. 94 3. M40 FIEDLER Hendrik VfL Wolfsburg 22:07 (11.) 02:23 (63.) 58:48:00 (60.) 01:37 (88.) 01:24:57 (30.) 39:20:00 (64.) 02:04:17 38

61. 91 5. M40 BOCK Fabian VfL Wolfsburg 25:32:00 (59.) 02:59 (97.) 58:32:00 (53.) 01:27 (63.) 01:28:32 (63.) 39:38:00 (67.) 02:08:10 61 126

80. 95 6. MJU KNAPE Tim VfL Wolfsburg 28:59:00 (93.) 02:17 (42.) 58:41:00 (56.) 01:19 (29.) 01:31:16 (74.) 41:28:00 (82.) 02:12:44 80

5. 7. 37 2. M30 PARGÄTZ Jonathan Tri Team Lüneburg 22:42:00 (15.) 02:07 (14.) 57:06:00 (30.) 01:16 (19.) 01:23:12 (14.) 34:49:00 (6.) 01:58:01 7

22. 36 2. MJU MATERNE Matz Tri Team Lüneburg 22:53:00 (20.) 01:58 (3.) 57:32:00 (37.) 01:11 (5.) 01:23:35 (17.) 36:22:00 (23.) 01:59:58 22

24. 40 7. M30 RIWNY Alexander Tri Team Lüneburg 25:04:00 (47.) 02:14 (35.) 56:16:00 (15.) 01:18 (24.) 01:24:53 (26.) 35:33:00 (13.) 02:00:26 24

76. 39 17. M30 PELSTER Matthias Tri Team Lüneburg 26:35:00 (77.) 02:19 (49.) 01:01:09 (76.) 01:31 (77.) 01:31:34 (77.) 40:10:00 (72.) 02:11:44 76 129

96. 38 12. M35 PARNITZKY Cliff Tri Team Lüneburg 28:05:00 (88.) 02:32 (80.) 01:03:44 (92.) 01:31 (78.) 01:35:53 (91.) 49:36:00 (96.) 02:25:29 96

6. 3. 67 1. M25 HINGST Daniel Tri-HGWaii 23:48:00 (35.) 01:58 (4.) 52:57:00 (2.) 01:15 (15.) 01:19:59 (2.) 35:21:00 (11.) 01:55:20 3

16. 69 4. M30 WEGNER, DR. Stefan Tri-HGWaii 23:50:00 (37.) 02:19 (53.) 54:06:00 (4.) 01:09 (4.) 01:21:26 (8.) 37:36:00 (42.) 01:59:03 16

32. 66 13. M25 AU Alexander Tri-HGWaii 26:17:00 (71.) 02:31 (77.) 56:38:00 (19.) 01:30 (75.) 01:26:57 (42.) 35:40:00 (14.) 02:02:37 32

82. 70 9. M35 WOLF Marc Tri-HGWaii 29:59:00 (95.) 02:19 (51.) 59:39:00 (66.) 01:28 (65.) 01:33:26 (82.) 39:56:00 (69.) 02:13:22 82 133

7. 9. 52 2. M20 HEISE Niklas Triathlon Team Braunschweig 25:09:00 (49.) 02:18 (47.) 56:13:00 (12.) 01:12 (8.) 01:24:53 (27.) 33:30:00 (2.) 01:58:23 9

36. 53 15. M25 RAMOTH Martin Triathlon Team Braunschweig 23:38 (30.) 02:49 (93.) 57:18:00 (32.) 01:27 (59.) 01:25:13 (36.) 38:55:00 (59.) 02:04:09 36

41. 55 7. M20 TERÖRDE Frederic Triathlon Team Braunschweig 26:04:00 (63.) 02:08 (17.) 58:02:00 (43.) 01:19 (33.) 01:27:34 (49.) 36:55:00 (30.) 02:04:30 41

52. 54 3. M35 SCHLÄGER Marcel Triathlon Team Braunschweig 27:33:00 (82.) 02:25 (67.) 57:00:00 (27.) 01:23 (45.) 01:28:23 (57.) 37:54:00 (47.) 02:06:17 52 138

62. 51 22. M25 HASENPUSCH Jan Triathlon Team Braunschweig 22:53:00 (19.) 02:30 (75.) 01:00:18 (72.) 01:42 (92.) 01:27:24 (45.) 41:09:00 (81.) 02:08:33 62

8. 14. 75 3. M30 WESTOVER Richard Tri-Sport Lübeck 23:41:00 (32.) 02:32 (79.) 56:15:00 (13.) 01:30 (72.) 01:23:58 (20.) 34:57:00 (8.) 01:58:56 14

27. 73 8. M30 ROTHES Johannes Tri-Sport Lübeck 23:26:00 (25.) 02:23 (60.) 57:07:00 (31.) 01:32 (80.) 01:24:28 (23.) 37:15:00 (38.) 02:01:44 27

37. 71 16. M25 GIEßEN Alexander Tri-Sport Lübeck 26:06:00 (64.) 02:10 (27.) 57:54:00 (41.) 01:12 (9.) 01:27:24 (46.) 36:47:00 (28.) 02:04:12 37

79. 74 18. M30 LUIMES Norman Tri-Sport Lübeck 28:09:00 (89.) 03:10 (98.) 58:48:00 (59.) 01:43 (94.) 01:31:52 (78.) 40:41:00 (76.) 02:12:33 79 157

81. 72 8. M40 KLOTZ Tobias Tri-Sport Lübeck 25:21:00 (56.) 02:47 (92.) 01:04:27 (93.) 01:30 (73.) 01:34:07 (87.) 38:52:00 (58.) 02:12:59 81

9. 28. 44 12. M25 RADÜ Niklas Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 21:43:00 (7.) 02:34 (82.) 59:27:00 (64.) 01:25 (56.) 01:25:09 (34.) 36:39:00 (26.) 02:01:49 28

33. 42 2. M40 JUNOT Etienne Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 25:17:00 (53.) 02:20 (55.) 57:53:00 (40.) 01:17 (22.) 01:26:48 (40.) 35:55:00 (19.) 02:02:43 33

42. 41 18. M25 HÖFELER Thormen Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 26:15:00 (70.) 02:09 (23.) 58:01:00 (42.) 01:25 (53.) 01:27:52 (53.) 36:43:00 (27.) 02:04:34 42

78. 43 8. M35 HEESAR Björn Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 27:12:00 (80.) 02:17 (45.) 01:03:00 (87.) 01:23 (48.) 01:33:54 (86.) 38:32:00 (54.) 02:12:26 78 181

88. 45 5. M45 DANNEHL Jan Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 35:05:00 (100.) 02:39 (86.) 01:00:41 (74.) 01:42 (91.) 01:40:08 (95.) 37:43:00 (44.) 02:17:51 88
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10. 30. 18 5. M20 SAHLKE Max Stader SV Team 24:41:00 (42.) 02:04 (11.) 56:57:00 (26.) 01:06 (2.) 01:24:49 (24.) 37:22:00 (39.) 02:02:11 30

31. 16 6. M20 ELFERS Julian Stader SV Team 24:19:00 (39.) 02:05 (13.) 01:00:08 (70.) 01:19 (27.) 01:27:51 (52.) 34:32:00 (5.) 02:02:24 31

34. 19 9. M30 TIEDEMANN Morten Stader SV Team 25:14:00 (51.) 01:58 (2.) 58:25:00 (52.) 01:19 (30.) 01:26:57 (43.) 36:13:00 (22.) 02:03:11 34

87. 17 25. M25 LUU Phu Daniel Stader SV Team 27:37:00 (83.) 02:17 (44.) 01:03:05 (88.) 01:27 (62.) 01:34:27 (89.) 42:00:00 (84.) 02:16:27 87 182

92. 20 18. M20 TIETJEN Jannes Stader SV Team 27:49:00 (86.) 02:11 (29.) 01:05:24 (95.) 01:34 (85.) 01:37:00 (94.) 46:01:00 (93.) 02:23:01 92

11. 13. 64 6. M25 SCHRÖDER Julian Triathlöwen Bremen 23:27:00 (26.) 01:53 (1.) 55:17:00 (6.) 01:05 (1.) 01:21:43 (9.) 37:02:00 (35.) 01:58:45 13

29. 63 4. MJU REHKUGLER Justus Triathlöwen Bremen 25:05:00 (48.) 02:10 (25.) 56:29:00 (17.) 01:12 (10.) 01:24:57 (29.) 36:59:00 (32.) 02:01:56 29

56. 62 13. M30 HILDEBRAND Nils Triathlöwen Bremen 23:16:00 (23.) 02:07 (15.) 58:21:00 (49.) 01:13 (11.) 01:24:57 (31.) 42:22:00 (86.) 02:07:20 56

85. 65 24. M25 STANGE Alexander Triathlöwen Bremen 26:11:00 (67.) 02:39 (87.) 01:03:05 (89.) 01:34 (84.) 01:33:31 (83.) 40:30:00 (75.) 02:14:01 85 183

12. 21. 28 10. M25 SCHOTT Lukas Team TSV Bargteheide 21:35:00 (5.) 02:08 (21.) 57:03:00 (29.) 01:15 (13.) 01:22:03 (10.) 37:53:00 (46.) 01:59:56 21

23. 29 6. M30 STELZNER Jan Team TSV Bargteheide 25:13:00 (50.) 02:12 (31.) 56:07:00 (10.) 01:21 (39.) 01:24:55 (28.) 35:24:00 (12.) 02:00:19 23

68. 27 16. M20 SCHOTT Jonas Team TSV Bargteheide 22:01:00 (9.) 02:15 (37.) 01:01:14 (78.) 01:21 (41.) 01:26:53 (41.) 43:30:00 (89.) 02:10:23 68

72. 30 5. MJU STÜFEN Lukas Team TSV Bargteheide 25:00:00 (45.) 02:11 (28.) 01:02:17 (85.) 01:23 (46.) 01:30:53 (73.) 40:24:00 (74.) 02:11:18 72 184

95. 26 19. M20 RAMMINGER Jorrit Team TSV Bargteheide 22:46 (17.) 02:21 (56.) 01:02:18 (86.) 01:50 (96.) 01:29:16 (68.) 56:02:00 (97.) 02:25:19 95

13. 43. 82 8. M20 FÖHSE Marvin TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 24:43:00 (44.) 02:16 (41.) 56:44:00 (23.) 01:14 (12.) 01:24:58 (32.) 39:46:00 (68.) 02:04:44 43

45. 85 9. M20 SCHLÖMER Malte TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 23:50:00 (36.) 02:26 (70.) 57:25:00 (36.) 01:30 (76.) 01:25:13 (35.) 40:07:00 (70.) 02:05:20 45

49. 84 10. M20 OLBERDING Patrick TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 26:22:00 (72.) 02:32 (78.) 57:23:00 (35.) 01:33 (83.) 01:27:51 (51.) 37:39:00 (43.) 02:05:31 49

50. 83 1. M35 HINTZE Benedikt TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 25:33:00 (60.) 02:45 (90.) 58:47:00 (58.) 01:30 (74.) 01:28:36 (66.) 36:58:00 (31.) 02:05:35 50 187

67. 81 6. M40 ABELN Hendrik TuS BW Lohne Triathlon 25:16:00 (52.) 02:23 (62.) 59:29:00 (65.) 01:23 (44.) 01:28:32 (64.) 41:01:00 (79.) 02:09:34 67

14. 35. 10 14. M25 SCHATZ Sören Hannover 96 II 25:18:00 (55.) 02:13 (32.) 58:42:00 (57.) 01:28 (67.) 01:27:42 (50.) 35:42:00 (15.) 02:03:24 35

47. 8 19. M25 KESSLER Claudius Hannover 96 II 25:18:00 (54.) 02:18 (46.) 59:26:00 (63.) 01:24 (49.) 01:28:27 (59.) 37:01:00 (34.) 02:05:29 47

60. 9 13. M20 PFEIFFER Leon Hannover 96 II 25:28:00 (57.) 02:17 (43.) 01:01:33 (83.) 01:17 (21.) 01:30:36 (72.) 37:27:00 (40.) 02:08:03 60

77. 6 7. M35 ALLERING Martin Hannover 96 II 28:57:00 (92.) 02:41 (88.) 01:01:19 (80.) 01:35 (87.) 01:34:34 (90.) 37:48:00 (45.) 02:12:22 77 219

  7   M35 LANGE Ulf Hannover 96 II 24:34:00 (41.) 02:19 (52.)  

15. 39. 31 17. M25 BAY Benjamin Tri Michels Hamburg 25:52:00 (62.) 02:19 (50.) 58:04:00 (44.) 01:18 (26.) 01:27:33 (47.) 36:51:00 (29.) 02:04:24 39

46. 33 4. M40 HOUTROUW Enno Tri Michels Hamburg 23:35:00 (27.) 02:27 (71.) 58:38:00 (55.) 01:35 (86.) 01:26:16 (38.) 39:08:00 (60.) 02:05:25 46

64. 32 15. M20 EICKHOFF Felix Tri Michels Hamburg 26:10:00 (66.) 02:46 (91.) 01:00:10 (71.) 01:24 (50.) 01:30:32 (71.) 38:15:00 (53.) 02:08:47 64

73. 35 16. M30 MÜNSTER Till Tri Michels Hamburg 29:03:00 (94.) 02:42 (89.) 58:11:00 (45.) 01:21 (39.) 01:31:18 (75.) 40:09:00 (71.) 02:11:28 73 222

83. 34 19. M30 MÜHMEL Matthias Tri Michels Hamburg 25:51:00 (61.) 02:51 (94.) 01:03:35 (91.) 01:32 (79.) 01:33:50 (85.) 39:38:00 (66.) 02:13:29 83

16. 40. 59 10. M30 MORITZ Wanja Triathlon Team Buxtehude 25:29:00 (58.) 02:13 (34.) 56:44:00 (24.) 01:25 (52.) 01:25:52 (37.) 38:36:00 (56.) 02:04:28 40

48. 58 20. M25 HORST Lukas Triathlon Team Buxtehude 24:43:00 (43.) 02:08 (18.) 59:26:00 (62.) 01:16 (20.) 01:27:34 (48.) 37:56:00 (48.) 02:05:30 48

51. 60 2. M35 SCHULZ Matthias Triathlon Team Buxtehude 26:13:00 (68.) 02:20 (54.) 58:35:00 (54.) 01:18 (25.) 01:28:27 (60.) 37:10:00 (36.) 02:05:37 51

84. 57 3. M45 HADLER Olaf Triathlon Team Buxtehude 28:12:00 (90.) 02:53 (95.) 01:01:28 (82.) 01:43 (93.) 01:34:17 (88.) 39:36:00 (65.) 02:13:53 84 223

17. 18. 48 5. M30 SCHÄFER Tobias TriAs Flensburg e.V. 22:40:00 (14.) 02:23 (64.) 57:01:00 (28.) 01:20 (34.) 01:23:25 (16.) 35:51:00 (18.) 01:59:16 18

70. 49 5. M35 SCHLURICKE Sebastian TriAs Flensburg e.V. 28:04:00 (87.) 02:38 (85.) 57:44:00 (38.) 01:28 (68.) 01:29:55 (70.) 40:50:00 (77.) 02:10:46 70

71. 46 7. M40 BENECKE Torben TriAs Flensburg e.V. 28:20:00 (91.) 02:03 (8.) 56:25:00 (16.) 01:32 (82.) 01:28:22 (56.) 42:32:00 (88.) 02:10:54 71

74. 47 6. M35 WUNDERLICH Dirk TriAs Flensburg e.V. 32:51:00 (98.) 02:34 (81.) 55:59:00 (9.) 01:21 (38.) 01:32:46 (81.) 38:49:00 (57.) 02:11:36 74 233

  50   M35 SVENSSON Jan TriAs Flensburg e.V. 23:19 (24.) 02:15 (38.)  

18. 54. 23 12. M30 HEINZE Stephan Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:35:00 (76.) 02:12 (30.) 58:19:00 (47.) 01:37 (89.) 01:28:44 (67.) 38:15:00 (52.) 02:06:59 54

58. 24 14. M30 LEHMANN Sergej Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:30:00 (74.) 02:13 (33.) 58:20:00 (48.) 01:11 (6.) 01:28:15 (54.) 39:16:00 (63.) 02:07:31 58

59. 25 21. M25 STROBEL Johannes Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 26:14:00 (69.) 02:23 (61.) 59:54:00 (67.) 01:23 (43.) 01:29:55 (69.) 38:05:00 (50.) 02:08:00 59

91. 22 10. M35 AHRENS Hans Björn Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen 31:50:00 (96.) 02:37 (84.) 01:04:55 (94.) 01:32 (81.) 01:40:54 (97.) 41:35:00 (83.) 02:22:29 91 262

  21   M25 ABELLAN OSSENBACH Miguel Team Triathlon Hamburger Hochschulen n.a.

19. 44. 96 1. M45 BARTELS Ulf WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 23:36:00 (28.) 02:23 (58.) 01:00:01 (68.) 01:21 (42.) 01:27:23 (44.) 37:29:00 (41.) 02:04:52 44

65. 100 2. M45 TIEDEKEN Jens WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 26:09:00 (65.) 02:30 (76.) 58:25:00 (51.) 01:25 (54.) 01:28:30 (62.) 41:00:00 (78.) 02:09:31 65

69. 97 15. M30 DIEKMANN Lars WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 24:15:00 (38.) 02:28 (73.) 01:00:23 (73.) 01:25 (58.) 01:28:32 (65.) 42:11:00 (85.) 02:10:43 69

86. 99 4. M45 PELZ Guido WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 26:29:00 (73.) 02:25 (68.) 01:03:14 (90.) 01:39 (90.) 01:33:48 (84.) 42:30:00 (87.) 02:16:19 86 264

97. 98 9. M40 BOTHE Olaf WSV 21 Wolfenbüttel 32:44:00 (97.) 03:32 (99.) 01:09:25 (98.) 02:08 (98.) 01:47:50 (98.) 41:01:00 (80.) 02:28:52 97



 25.06.2017 Schwerin Regionalliga

20. 53. 78 11. M30 KNOLL Tobi TriTeam triZack Rostock 22:22:00 (13.) 02:36 (83.) 56:31:00 (18.) 01:24 (51.) 01:22:54 (13.) 43:32:00 (90.) 02:06:26 53

63. 80 14. M20 WURM Johannes TriTeam triZack Rostock 24:25:00 (40.) 02:26 (69.) 01:00:02 (69.) 01:29 (70.) 01:28:23 (58.) 40:15:00 (73.) 02:08:38 63

66. 79 4. M35 SCHÜTT Martin TriTeam triZack Rostock 26:38:00 (79.) 02:04 (12.) 01:01:15 (79.) 01:27 (60.) 01:31:25 (76.) 38:08:00 (51.) 02:09:33 66

89. 77 17. M20 BERNDT Julian TriTeam triZack Rostock 26:36:00 (78.) 02:16 (40.) 01:01:11 (77.) 01:47 (95.) 01:31:52 (79.) 47:10:00 (95.) 02:19:02 89 271

94. 76 11. M35 GEYER Thomas TriTeam triZack Rostock 34:53:00 (99.) 02:53 (96.) 01:01:21 (81.) 01:28 (66.) 01:40:36 (96.) 43:50:00 (92.) 02:24:27 94

21. 55. 5 11. M20 SPELDRICH Jean-Marico 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:48:00 (85.) 02:30 (74.) 56:43:00 (22.) 01:28 (64.) 01:28:29 (61.) 38:34:00 (55.) 02:07:03 55

57. 2 12. M20 BUROW Paul 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 26:31:00 (75.) 02:18 (48.) 58:12:00 (46.) 01:16 (16.) 01:28:18 (55.) 39:09:00 (61.) 02:07:27 57

90. 1 1. M50 GRUND Ole 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 25:03:00 (46.) 03:43 (100.) 01:05:44 (97.) 01:57 (97.) 01:36:29 (92.) 43:33:00 (91.) 02:20:03 90

93. 4 26. M25 KARWEIT Klemens 1. TCO " Die Bären " Oldenburg 27:27:00 (81.) 02:23 (59.) 01:05:42 (96.) 01:25 (57.) 01:36:58 (93.) 46:34:00 (94.) 02:23:32 93 295


